EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
First-Time Freshmen Class Profile
Fall 2014

Distribution by Ethnicity and Gender

Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic

International

Two or More Races

Native Hawaiian/Pasific Islander

Unknown/Not Reported
White

Total

Percent

Distribution by FT/PT

Headcount
Percent

First Generation

Top Programs
Undeclared Undergraduate
Pre-Medical Studies

BS in Biological Sciences

BS in Kinesiology and Sprt St.

BA in Psychology

Average ACT Scores
ACT English

ACT Math

ACT Social Science
ACT Natural Science
ACT Composite

Average High School GPA

High School Class Rank
Upper 10%
20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Male Female

0 3

2 5
96 174
25 48
13 2
10 14
0 0

5 4
248 414
399 664

37.5% 62.5%

Full-Time
Male Female
395 663
37.1% 62.4%

Total Percent
468 44.0%

Percent
20%
8%

7%

6%

5%

21.7
20.9
22.1
216
21.6

3.05

Number
99
109
117
121
117
90
79
43
16
5

Total Percent

3 0.3%

7 0.7%
270 25.4%
73 6.9%
15 1.4%
24 2.2%
0 0.0%

9 0.8%
662 62.3%

1,063 100.0%

Part-Time
Male Female
4 1
0.4% 0.1%

Percent
12.5%
13.7%
14.7%
15.2%
14.7%
11.3%

9.9%
5.4%
2.0%
0.6%

Total

1,063
100.0%



EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
First-Time Freshmen Class Profile
Fall 2014

Top High School Feeders
Charleston High School
Mattoon Senior High School
Lincoln-Way North High School
Lincoln-Way East High School
Crete-Monee High School
Sandburg (Carl) High School
Simeon Career Academy
Waubonsie Valley High School
Homewood-Flossmoor Cmty HS
Muchin College Prep

Reqgion In Which Student Attended High School

East Central lllinois 166
Cook County 374
Collar Counties 208
E. St. Louis 44
Other 273

State In Which Student Attended High School
Alabama

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Florida

Georgia

Idaho

Illinois 98
Indiana 2
lowa

Kentucky

Maryland

Michigan

Minnesota

Missouri 1
Montana

New Hampshire

Ohio

Oklahoma

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

Washington

Wisconsin
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